Account
Number
General Fund 325657
Street Debt Fund 325657
Liquor Store Fund 325657
Sewer Reserve 19753
Sewer and Water
Debt Service 19759
Liquor Fund 20338
Totals
Purchase
Title Date
Street Debt Service
Fund
General Obligation
Improvement
Refunding Bonds,
Series 2015A 12/15/2015
General Obligation
Improvement
Refunding Bonds,
Series 2019A (412) 6/11/2019

Taxable Lease, 2023 10/24/2023

Water Fund
General Obligation
Water Revenue

Note, Series 2022A 2/1/2022

Total

City of Vergas Investments

Maturity

04/30/25 Interest Rate Date

Interest

12/31/24 Purchase Sold Earned
260,495.85 3,500.00 115,659.77 517.38 148,574.35
201,559.92 0.00 0.00 642.05 201,818.80
135,000.00 0.00 0.00 439.31 135,439.31
27,978.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,978.18
38,473.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 38,473.23
152,802.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 152,802.03
816,309.21 3,500.00 115,659.77 1,598.74 937,067.72

City of Vergas Bond Schedule

Beq. Balance

$299,000.00

$985,000.00

$230,000.00

$132,000.00

$1,646,000.00

Interest

Vergas

2.42% State Bank

Northland

Trust

Services,

3.26% Inc

Vergas

5.90% State Bank

Vergas

3.25% State Bank

Maturity Balance

Date

201127

2/1/40

2/1/39

2/1/32

12/31/2024

90,000.00

825,000.00

230,000.00

108,000.00

1,253,000.00

0.75% MMDA
0.75% MMDA
0.75% MMDA

3.50% 6/27/2025
2.50% 7/17/2025
2.50% 12/14/2025
Amount
Interest Paid Balance Paid in
in 2025 04/30/2025 2025
1,192.50 61,000.00 29,000.00
12,520.63 785,000.00 40,000.00
7,122.50 224,000.00 6,000.00
1,080.00 95,000.00 13,000.00
1,165,000.00 88,000.00



	2025

