City of Vergas Investments

	Account					Maturity		
	<u>Number</u>	<u>12/31/24</u>	<u>12/31/24</u> Purchase		Sold Earned		04/30/25 Interest Rate	
General Fund Street Debt Fund Liquor Store Fund	325657 325657 325657	260,495.85 201,559.92 135,000.00	3,500.00 0.00 0.00	115,659.77 0.00 0.00	517.38 642.05 439.31	148,574.35 201,818.80 135,439.31	0.75%	mmda Mmda Mmda
Sewer Reserve	19753	27,978.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	27,978.18	3.50%	6/27/2025
Sewer and Water Debt Service	19759	38,473.23	0.00	0.00	0.00	38,473.23	2.50%	7/17/2025
Liquor Fund	20338 _	152,802.03	0.00	0.00	0.00	152,802.03	2.50%	12/14/2025
Totals		816,309.21	3,500.00	115,659.77	1,598.74	937,067.72		

City of Vergas Bond Schedule

Title Street Debt Service	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	Beg. Balance	Interest Rate	<u>Bank</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Balance</u> <u>12/31/2024</u>	Interest Paid in 2025	<u>Balance</u> 04/30/2025	<u>Amount</u> Paid in 2025		
Fund General Obligation Improvement Refunding Bonds, Series 2015A	12/15/2015	\$299,000.00	2.42%	Vergas State Bank	2/1/27	90,000.00	1,192.50	61,000.00	29,000.00		
General Obligation Improvement Refunding Bonds, Series 2019A (412)	6/11/2019	\$985,000.00	3.26%	Northland Trust Services, Inc	2/1/40	825,000.00	12,520.63	785,000.00	40,000.00		
Taxable Lease, 2023 Water Fund	10/24/2023	\$230,000.00	5.90%	Vergas State Bank	2/1/39	230,000.00	7,122.50	224,000.00	6,000.00		
General Obligation Water Revenue Note, Series 2022A Total	2/1/2022	<u>\$132,000.00</u> \$1,646,000.00	=	Vergas State Bank	2/1/32	108,000.00 1,253,000.00		95,000.00			
TOLAI		φ1,040,000.00				1,255,000.00		1,105,000.00	00,000.00		